Preliminary Draft - Do Not Cite or Quote
and Commercial Products Survey

2003 Consumer

Table 1 - Reported Products

Category: 70104 - Automotive instant detailer (pump sprays)

Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

1. 2nd Gen Productions, Inc. Showroom Finish
2. 3M Company 3M™ Perfect-It™ Gloss Enhancer, PN 39434
3. Access Business Group LLC Fast Detailer
4. Audi of America, Inc. Audi Concourse Dressing Prodet
5. Audi of America, Inc. Audi Detailing Spray
6. Auto Wax Company, Inc. 49 BODY SHINE
7. Auto Wax Company, Inc. MAGIC MIST #96
8. BAF Industries P-74 Proactive Liquid Speed Gloss
9. BAF Industries S-74 Wipeout Showroom Spray Wax
10. BAF Industries S-76 Quick Delivery Shine
11. BMW of North America, LLC BMW Motorcycle Detailer
12. Buffalo Milke Automotive Polishing Products, Inc. BBALO MILKE INSTANT SPRAY WAX
13. Daimler Chrysler Motors Company LLC CLEANER, CLOTHDP (05012245AA)
14. Drummond American Corporation Mistaspot
15. Granitize Products, Inc. Spray and Shine C-11
16. Hi-Lustre Products, Inc. Block Out Silicone Emulsip61277)
17. Hi-Lustre Products, Inc. Clay Lubricant
18. Hi-Lustre Products, Inc. Final Lustre
Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1 and 2.
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

ITW Fibre Glass Evercoat

Meguiar's, Inc.

Meguiar's, Inc.

Mothers Polishes Waxes Cleaners

One Grand Products, Inc.

P & S Sales, Inc.

Prolong Super Lubricants

Selig Industries

Shell Oil dba Pennzoil-Quaker State

Spray Nine Corporation

The Valvoline Company

The Valvoline Company

The Valvoline Company

The Valvoline Company

The Valvoline Company

Turtle Wax, Inc.

Turtle Wax, Inc.

Turtle Wax, Inc.

U. S. Chemical & Plastics

Volkswagen of America, Inc.

Wizmar Int'l Inc.

Lubrishine (M-1)

D-51 Final Detail

M-34 Final Inspection

SHOWTIME INSTANT BEER

SHOW OFF

Paint Gloss

Waterless Wash and Shine

Selig Kwik Shine

6/160z BM WETNEHSPRAY DETAIL

Qwik Shot Instant Detailer

Cycle Detailer Wipe & Shine

Prodetail Shake & Shine

Prodetail Spray & Shine

Prodetail Wax As U Dry

Prodetail Xpress-It

EXPRESS SHINE SPRAY CAR WAX

WAX SHOP SLICK STUFF

ZYMOL DETAIL

Quick Gloss 40129

Spray & Shine (ZVW902105

Mist-N-Shine Professional Detailer

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1
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40.

41.

42.

43.

Wizmar Int'l Inc.

ZAINO BROTHERS

Zep Manufacturing Company

Zep Manufacturing Company

Wipe Down Inspection Detailer

Zaino Glass Enhancer

Zep Waterless Vehicle Wash

Zep Waterless Vehicle Wash

Note: Item #'s do not correspond between Tables 1
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